
NKYASCNA Literature Distribution Chairperson: Fred R. GROUP NAME:
Email: richards.fe@outlook.com  Phone: 859-802-5684 GSR NAME:

ITEM NO. QUANTITY TOTAL
1101

1102

1106

1107

1140

1143

1144

1112

1113

1114

1200

1120

1121

1400

1130

1150

1151

1201

1202

ITEM NO. QUANTITY TOTAL
1164

1500 $0.80 $0.68 

1603 $3.40 $3.15 

1600 $1.00 $0.90 

1601 $1.00 $0.90 

3110 $0.82 $0.70 

1604 $0.42 $0.39 

ITEM NO. QUANTITY TOTAL
3102 $0.33 $0.31 

3117 $0.33 $0.31 

3121 $0.33 $0.31 

3124 $0.56 $0.54 

3128 $0.37 $0.35 

ITEM NO. QUANTITY TOTAL
3101 $0.25 $0.23 

3105 $0.25 $0.23 

3106 $0.25 $0.23 

3107 $0.25 $0.23 

3108 $0.25 $0.23 

3109 $0.25 $0.23 

3111 $0.25 $0.23 

3112 $0.25 $0.23 

3113 $0.33 $0.31 

3114 $0.25 $0.23 

3115 $0.25 $0.23 

3116 $0.25 $0.23 

3119 $0.25 $0.23 

3120 $0.25 $0.23 

3122 $0.25 $0.23 

3123 $0.25 $0.23 

3126 $0.25 $0.23 

3127 $0.33 $0.31 

3129 $0.25 $0.23 

INFORMATIONAL PAMPHLETS: Total

IP #19 Self-Acceptance

IP #20 H&I Service and the NA Member

IP #22 Welcome to NA

IP #23 Staying Clean on the Outside

IP #26 Accessibility for Those with Additional Needs

IP #15 PI and the NA Member

IP #16 For the Newcomer

IP #6 Recovery and Relapse

IP #7 Am I an Addict?

IP #8 Just for Today

IP #9 Living the Program

IP #11 Sponsorship, Revised

IP #27 For the Parents or Guardians of Young People in NA

IP #29 An Introduction to NA Meetings

IP #5 Another Look

DESCRIPTION
IP #2 The Group

IP #17 For Those in Treatment

IP #21 The Loner

IP #24 Money Matters: Self-Support in NA

IP #12 The Triangle of Self-Obsession

IP #13 By Young Addicts, For Young Addicts

IP #14 One Addict’s Experience...

Sponsorship (Softcover Only)

Living Clean: The Journey Continues (Hardcover)

Living Clean: The Journey Continues (Softcover)

Guiding Principles: The Spirit of Our Traditions (Hardcover)

Guiding Principles: The Spirit of Our Traditions (Softcover)

Just for Today, Revised (Gift Edition)

An Introductory Guide to Narcotics Anonymous

Miracles Happen: The Birth of NA in Words & Pictures

Miracles Happen/CD (Softcover)

The Narcotics Anonymous Step Working Guides

It Works: How and Why (Softcover)

Pocket-sized It Works: How and Why

Just for Today, Revised—Daily Meditations (Softcover Only)

Pocket-sized Just for Today, revised

DESCRIPTION
6th Edition Basic Text (Hardcover)

6th Edition Basic Basic Text (Softcover)

6th Edition Pocket-sized Basic Text (Softcover)

Gift Edition Basic Text

UNIT PRICE

$10.35

$11.65

$11.65

UNIT PRICE
$2.20

The Group Booklet (Revised)

Behind the Walls - 2 Posters; 12 Steps, 12 Traditions

Working Step Four in NA

NA: A Resource in Your Community

BOOKLETS: Total

BOOKS: Total

DESCRIPTION
Twelve Concepts for NA Service

NA White Booklet

In Times of Illness (Revised)

IP #28 Funding NA Services

SMALL BOOKLETS: Total

DESCRIPTION
IP #1 Who, What, How, and Why

NKYASCNA LITERATURE ORDER FORM

BOOKLETS (Discounted price when quantities of 100 or more individual items ordered)

SMALL BOOKLETS (Discounted price when quantities of 100 or more total ordered)

INFORMATIONAL PAMPHLETS (Discounted price when quantities of 100 or more total ordered)

BOOKS

UNIT PRICE
$12.15

$12.15

$12.15

$27.55

$9.55

$9.55

$30.60
$11.65

$9.00

$8.75

$10.35

$9.85

$9.55

$9.85

$18.45

$2.15

UNIT PRICE

It Works: How and Why (Hardcover)



ITEM NO. QUANTITY TOTAL
2109

2110

2111

9001

2202 $0.25 $0.23

2203 $0.25 $0.23

2204 $0.25 $0.23

2205 $0.33 $0.31

2206 $0.33 $0.31

2207 $0.33 $0.31

ITEM NO. QUANTITY TOTAL
9020

9111

9130

QUANTITY TOTAL

DESCRIPTION SPECIFY NUMBER OF YEARS ITEM NO. QUANTITY TOTAL
Year(s)

Year(s)

Year(s)

18 Months 

DESCRIPTION SPECIFY NUMBER OF YEARS ITEM NO. QUANTITY TOTAL
Year(s)

Year(s)

Year(s)

18 Months 

DESCRIPTION SPECIFY NUMBER OF YEARS COLOR QUANTITY TOTAL
Year(s)

Year(s)

Year(s)

18 Months 

TOTAL
   BSG (Black/Silver/Gold)    VPB (Violet/Pearl/Black)

   GPB (Green/Pearl/Black)    BPB (Blue/Pearl/Black)

   OBP (Orange/Black/Pearl)    PPG (Pink/Pearl/Gold)

   PBB (Purple/Blue/Black)    RPB (Red/Pearl/Black)

TOTAL
   $.01 - $499.00 No Discount

   $500.00 - $2,499.00 6.5%

   $2,500.00 - $4,999.00 8.0%

   $.01 - $25.00 $6.00

   $25.01 - $50.00 $9.00

   $50.01 - $150.00 17.0%

   $150.01 - $500.00 12.0%

  $500.01 - and up 8.0%

UNIT PRICE
$0.56

$0.56

$24.85

TRIPLATE  MEDALLIONS: Total

TRIPLATE COLORS

TRIPLATE  MEDALLIONS

UNIT PRICE
$24.85

$24.85

$24.85

$13.25

$13.25

$13.25

$13.25

LASER-ETCHED MEDALLIONS: Total

KEYTAGS: Total

BRONZE MEDALLIONS: Total

LASER-ETCHED MEDALLIONS

UNIT PRICE

6 Months (Blue)

9 Months (Yellow)

1 Year (Moonglow)

18 Months (Grey)

Multiple Years (Black)

UNIT PRICE
$3.40

$3.40

$3.40

$3.40

$0.56

$0.56

$0.56

$0.56

$0.56

BRONZE MEDALLIONS

DESCRIPTION
Treasurer’s Handbook, Revised

Disruptive & Violent Behavior

Group Treasurer's Workbook, Revised

A Guide to Local Services in NA, 2002 Version

Group Treasurer's Record Pad, Revised (records for 13 months)

Group Business Meeting

Group Truted Servants: Roles & Responsibilities

$0.56

$0.56

$7.50

$0.80

$7.20

$3.20

$4.90

UNIT PRICE

SPECIALTY ITEMS

KEYTAGS

NA Groups & Medication

Principles and Leadership in NA Service

Social Media and Our Guiding Principles

SERVICE PRODUCTS: Total

DESCRIPTION
Welcome (White)

30 Days (Orange)

60 Days (Green)

90 Days (Red)

DESCRIPTION
Group Starter Kit

7th Tradition Box

Group Reading Cards (Set of 7)

SPECIALTY ITEMS: Total

$2.25

$2.25

UNIT PRICE

SERVICE PRODUCTS (Discounted price when quantities of 100 or more individual items ordered)

DISCOUNTS

SHIPPING

SUBTOTALS
BOOKS & BOOKLETS
INFORMATIONAL PAMPHLETS
SERVICE & SPECIALTY ITEMS
KEYTAGS & MEDALLIONS
SUBTOTAL

SUBTOTAL

DISCOUNTS & SHIPPING

SUBTRACT DISCOUNTS

ADD SHIPPING

ORDER TOTAL


