NKYASCNA LITERATURE ORDER FORM

NKYASCNA Literature Distribution Chairperson: Fred R. Email: richards.fe@outlook.com Phone: 859-802-5684

GROUP NAME: GSR NAME:

BOOKS				
DESCRIPTION	ITEM NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
6th Edition Basic Text (Hardcover)	1101		\$12.15	
6th Edition Basic Basic Text (Softcover)	1102		\$12.15	
6th Edition Pocket-sized Basic Text (Softcover)	1106		\$12.15	
Gift Edition Basic Text	1107		\$27.55	
It Works: How and Why (Hardcover)	1140		\$9.55	
It Works: How and Why (Softcover)	1143		\$9.55	
Pocket-sized It Works: How and Why	1144		\$9.85	
Just for Today, Revised—Daily Meditations (Softcover Only)	1112		\$9.55	
Pocket-sized Just for Today, revised	1113		\$9.85	
Just for Today, Revised (Gift Edition)	1114		\$18.45	
An Introductory Guide to Narcotics Anonymous	1200		\$2.15	
Miracles Happen: The Birth of NA in Words & Pictures	1120		\$30.60	
Miracles Happen/CD (Softcover)	1121		\$11.65	
The Narcotics Anonymous Step Working Guides	1400		\$9.00	
Sponsorship (Softcover Only)	1130		\$8.75	
Living Clean: The Journey Continues (Hardcover)	1150		\$10.35	
Living Clean: The Journey Continues (Softcover)	1151		\$10.35	
Guiding Principles: The Spirit of Our Traditions (Hardcover)	1201		\$11.65	
Guiding Principles: The Spirit of Our Traditions (Softcover)	1202		\$11.65	
BOOKS: Total		•	•	

BOOKLETS (Discounted price when quantities of 100 or	more individual item	s ordered)			
DESCRIPTION	ITEM NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE	TOTAL
Twelve Concepts for NA Service	1164		\$2	.20	
NA White Booklet	1500		\$0.80	\$0.68	
In Times of Illness (Revised)	1603		\$3.40	\$3.15	
The Group Booklet (Revised)	1600		\$1.00	\$0.90	
Behind the Walls - 2 Posters; 12 Steps, 12 Traditions	1601		\$1.00	\$0.90	
Working Step Four in NA	3110		\$0.82	\$0.70	
NA: A Resource in Your Community	1604		\$0.42	\$0.39	
BOOKLETS: Total					

SMALL BOOKLETS (Discounted price when quantities of	f 100 or more total o	rdered)			
DESCRIPTION	ITEM NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE		TOTAL
IP #2 The Group	3102		\$0.33	\$0.31	
IP #17 For Those in Treatment	3117		\$0.33	\$0.31	
IP #21 The Loner	3121		\$0.33	\$0.31	
IP #24 Money Matters: Self-Support in NA	3124		\$0.56	\$0.54	
IP #28 Funding NA Services	3128		\$0.37	\$0.35	
SMALL BOOKLETS: Total				· ·	

DESCRIPTION	ITEM NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE		TOTAL
IP #1 Who, What, How, and Why	3101	QO/MITITI	\$0.25	\$0.23	101712
P #5 Another Look	3105		\$0.25	\$0.23	
P #6 Recovery and Relapse	3106		\$0.25	\$0.23	
P #7 Am I an Addict?	3107		\$0.25	\$0.23	
P #8 Just for Today	3108		\$0.25	\$0.23	
IP #9 Living the Program	3109		\$0.25	\$0.23	
IP #11 Sponsorship, Revised	3111		\$0.25	\$0.23	
P #12 The Triangle of Self-Obsession	3112		\$0.25	\$0.23	
P #13 By Young Addicts, For Young Addicts	3113		\$0.33	\$0.31	
IP #14 One Addict's Experience	3114		\$0.25	\$0.23	
P #15 PI and the NA Member	3115		\$0.25	\$0.23	
P #16 For the Newcomer	3116		\$0.25	\$0.23	
P #19 Self-Acceptance	3119		\$0.25	\$0.23	
P #20 H&I Service and the NA Member	3120		\$0.25	\$0.23	
P #22 Welcome to NA	3122		\$0.25	\$0.23	
P #23 Staying Clean on the Outside	3123		\$0.25	\$0.23	
P #26 Accessibility for Those with Additional Needs	3126		\$0.25	\$0.23	
P #27 For the Parents or Guardians of Young People in NA	3127		\$0.33	\$0.31	
IP #29 An Introduction to NA Meetings	3129		\$0.25	\$0.23	
INFORMATIONAL PAMPHLETS: Total				•	

	UCTS (Discounted price when quantities		airiadai itoillo ordor	• • • •		
	SCRIPTION	ITEM NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT PI	RICE	TOTAL
Freasurer's Handbook, Revised		2109		\$2.2		
Group Treasurer's Workbook, Revise	ed	2110		\$2.25		
A Guide to Local Services in NA, 200	2 Version	2111		\$7.50		
Group Treasurer's Record Pad, Revi	sed (records for 13 months)	9001		\$0.80		
Group Business Meeting		2202		\$0.25	\$0.23	
Group Truted Servants: Roles & Res	ponsibilities	2203		\$0.25	\$0.23	
Disruptive & Violent Behavior		2204		\$0.25	\$0.23	
NA Groups & Medication		2205		\$0.33	\$0.31	
Principles and Leadership in NA Serv	ice	2206		\$0.33	\$0.31	
Social Media and Our Guiding Princip	les	2207		\$0.33	\$0.31	
SERVICE PRODUCTS: Total						
SPECIALTY ITE	MS					
	SCRIPTION	ITEM NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT PI	RICE	TOTAL
Group Starter Kit		9020	40	\$7.2		
7th Tradition Box		9111		\$3.2		
Group Reading Cards (Set of 7)		9130		\$4.90		
SPECIALTY ITEMS: Total						
KEYTAGS						
	SCRIPTION		CHANTITY	LIMIT D	DICE	TOTAL
	SCRIPTION		QUANTITY	UNIT PI		TOTAL
Welcome (White)				\$0.5		
30 Days (Orange)				\$0.5		
60 Days (Green)				\$0.5 \$0.5		
90 Days (Red) 6 Months (Blue)				\$0.5		
Months (Blue) Months (Yellow)				\$0.5		
1 Year (Moonglow)						
18 Months (Grey)				\$0.56 \$0.56		
Multiple Years (Black)				\$0.56		
KEYTAGS: Total				\$0.00		
BRONZE MEDA			_			
DESCRIPTION	SPECIFY NUMBER OF YEARS	ITEM NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT PI	RICE	TOTAL
Year(s)				\$3.4	-0	
Year(s)				\$3.4		
Year(s)				\$3.40		
18 Months				\$3.4	-0	
BRONZE MEDALLIONS: Total						
LASER-ETCHE	MEDALLIONS					
DESCRIPTION	SPECIFY NUMBER OF YEARS	ITEM NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT PI	RICE	TOTAL
Year(s)				\$13.	25	
Year(s)				\$13.	25	
Year(s)				\$13.	25	
18 Months				\$13.	25	
LASER-ETCHED MEDALLION	6: Total					
TRIPLATE MED	ALLIONS					
DESCRIPTION	SPECIFY NUMBER OF YEARS	COLOR	QUANTITY	UNIT PI	RICE	TOTAL
Year(s)	C. 25 I HOMBER OF TERRO	702011	40/11/11/1	\$24.8		IJIAL
Year(s)	<u> </u>			\$24.		
Year(s)			1	\$24.		
18 Months				\$24.		
TRIPLATE MEDALLIONS: Tot	al			+=		
		1	CUD	TOTALS		TOTAL
	ATE COLORS V/PR (\/iolat/Pearl/Rlack)		SUBTOTALS			TOTAL
BSG (Black/Silver/Gold) GDB (Green/Pearl/Black)	VPB (Violet/Pearl/Black)		BOOKS & BOOKLETS INFORMATIONAL PAMPHLETS		+	
GPB (Green/Pearl/Black) OBP (Orange/Black/Pearl)	BPB (Blue/Pearl/Black) PPG (Pink/Pearl/Gold)		SERVICE & SPECIALTY ITEMS		+	
PBB (Purple/Blue/Black)	RPB (Red/Pearl/Black)		KEYTAGS & MEDALLIONS		+	
(i diplo/blue/black)	TATE (TAGAT GATIFERAN)		SUBTOTAL			
	COUNTS	1 1		.0 0 0111000111		
	SCOUNTS		DISCOUNTS & SHIPPING		ن	TOTAL
\$.01 - \$499.00	No Discount		SUBTRACT DISCOUNTS			
\$500.00 - \$2,499.00	6.5%		ADD SHIPPING			
\$2,500.00 - \$4,999.00	8.0%		SUBTOTAL			
(ORDE	R TOTAL			
\$.01 - \$25.00	\$6.00		J.(JE			
Ψ.01 - Ψ23.00						

17.0%

12.0%

8.0%

\$50.01 - \$150.00

\$150.01 - \$500.00

\$500.01 - and up